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State of New Jersey 9-1-1 Commission May 18, 2009

Name Representing Phone FAX E-Mail Appointed Term Expiration
Senator Martha W. Bark Senate Representative (R) 856-234-8080 856-234-3990 senbark@njleg.org June 17, 2002 NA 1/13/2004

Senator Wayne R. Bryant Senate Representative (D) 856-757-0552 856-541-0426 senbryant@njleg.org October 4, 2004 NA 1/08/2008
Assemblyman Michael J. Doherty Assembly Representative (R) 908-835-0552 908-835-8570 asmdoherty@njleg.org April 25, 2008 NA
Assemblyman Frederick Scalera Assembly Representative (D) 973-667-4431 973-667-9478 asmscalera@njleg.org January 31, 2008 NA

Mr. Adel W. Ebeid Chief Technology Officer - OIT 609-633-8128 609-633-9100 adel.ebeid@oit.state.nj.us Ex-Officio NA NA
Mr. Ronald W. Stewart Deputy CTO - OIT- Designee 609-530-8192 609-633-9100 ronald.stewart@oit.state.nj.us Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA

Ms. Jeanne M. Fox President - Board of Public Utilities 973-648-2027 973-648-4195 jeanne.fox@bpu.state.nj.us Ex-Officio NA NA
Mr. Bruce W. Gallagher President - Board of Public Utilities - Designee 973-648-7994 973-624-9453 bruce.gallagher@bpu.state.nj.us Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA

Mr. Robert Melendez President - Board of Public Utilities - Designee 973-648-7689 973-624-9453 bob.melendez@bpu.state.nj.us Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA
Colonel Joseph R. Fuentes Superintendent - NJ State Police 609-882-2000 609-530-0718 fuentes.joseph@gw.njsp.org Ex-Officio NA NA

Lt. J. Gregory Crane Superintendent - NJ State Police - Designee 609-963-6936 609-882-8061 lpp3964@gw.njsp.org Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA
Major Edward T. Cetnar Acting Deputy Director - State Office of Emergency Management - LPS 609-963-6932 609-530-4593 lpp4433@gw.njsp.org Ex-Officio NA NA

SFC Christian Schulz Acting Deputy Director - Emergency Management - LPS - Designee 609-963-6970 609-882-8061 lpp4657@gw.njsp.org Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA
Mr. Lawrence Petrillo Director - Division of Fire Safety - DCA 609-633-6106 609-633-6134 lpetrillo@dca.state.nj.us Ex-Officio NA NA

Major Christopher W. Eckert Director - Division of Fire Safety - DCA - Designee 609-633-6316 609-984-4439 eckert@ptd.net Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA
Ms. Karen Halupke Director - Emergency Medical Services - DOHSS 609-633-7777 609-633-7954 karen.halupke@doh.state.nj.us Ex-Officio NA NA
Mr. William B. Duffy Director - Emergency Medical Services - DOHSS - Designee 609-633-7777 609-633-7954 william.duffy@doh.state.nj.us Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA

Mr. David Rousseau - Treasurer Governing Board - OIT @treas.state.nj.us Ex-Officio NA NA
Mr. Gary Brune Governing Board - OIT - Designee 609-984-5234 609-292-5290 gary.brune@treas.state.nj.us Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA

Mr. Gregory M. Stankiewicz Governing Board - OIT - Designee 609-633-7958 609-984-8498 thomas.labue@treas.state.nj.us Ex-Officio - Designee NA NA
(RETIRED) NJ League of Municipalities 609-492-0111 609-492-6262 dcwhitcraft@aol.com March 29, 2004 3 Years 6/26/06

Chief Dennis P. Manning  State Association of Chiefs of Police 908-725-0331 908-707-1036 dennismanning@hotmail.com September 26, 2005 3 Years 6/26/08
VACANT Fire Fighters' Association of NJ

Mr. LeRoy Gunzelman III NJ First Aid Council 908-725-5070 908-725-5077 gunzelman@co.somerset.nj.us September 26, 2005 3 Years 6/26/08
Chief Richard F. Mulvihill Associated Public Safety Communications Official - APCO 609-909-7577 609-645-5881 mulvihill_rick@aclink.org June 26, 2000 2 Years 6/26/02

Mr. Michael A. Giunta Verizon - New Jersey 609-561-9992 michael.a.giunta@verizonbusiness.com June 30, 2005 3 Years 6/28/08
VACANT Independent Telephone Companies June 30, 2005 3 Years 6/28/08

Mr. William Panagotopulos Wireless Telephone Company (215) 642-6409 (215) 638-6510 William_Panagotopulos@cable.comcast.com September 26, 2005 3 Years 6/26/08
Mr. Francis D. Malnati, Jr. Wireless Telephone Company (908) 559-7448 (908) 559-7111 francis.malnati@verizonwireless.com January 9, 2006 2 Years 6/26/08

VACANT National Emergency Number Association - NENA, NJ Chapter
Mr. Joseph T. Butts County-wide Dispatch Center 856-307-7100 856-881-4964 tbutts@co.gloucester.nj.us May 20, 2004 3 Years 5/25/06

(RETIRED) County-wide Dispatch Center 609-265-7120 609-265-1323 jsaiia@co.burlington.nj.us May 25, 2000 3 Years 5/25/03
Mr. Ralph Froehlich Sheriffs Association of NJ 908-527-4450 908-527-4455 rfroehlich@ucnj.org September 26, 2005 1 Year 6/29/06
Mr. Neal J. Carroll NJ Fire Chiefs Association 973-724-5892 973-724-7850 neal.carroll@us.army.mil January 3, 2008 3 Years 6/26/09
Mr. Thom Selleck Certified Local Exchange Carriers - CLEC's 516-777-3899 516-777-4611 sellectj@att.com November 2001 3 Years 5/25/04

(RETIRED) Multi-municipal Dispatch Center
Lt. Mark K. Lepinski Multi-municipal Dispatch Center 201-336-7777 201-646-3344 lepinski@bcpd.org June 10, 2004 2 Years 6/26/06
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